
BBSF - FSBB  

KOLONEL Bourgstraat 123/125 Rue Colonel Bourg  1140 EVERE 

INTERTEAMS 

Afdeling/Division  

Wedstrijd van : 

Rencontre du : 

Gespeeld op : 

Joué le : 

Club Nr/N°             TEAM                                                                                                 Club Nr/N°             TEAM     

Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totalen - Totaux       
            15    Totalen - Totaux       15 

Punten - Points   
 

   Punten - Points       

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    
Naam - Nom                                                                                Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

Naam - Nom                                                                                   Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    

Match Nr/N°              

31 31 

Division 2A 15-03-2024 15-03-2024

243 Atlantis Ieper 20 271 Ledeganck Burtline

29861 Geert Braem 202 1

157 0

139 0498

14999 Patrick Van Hoorne 218 1

157 0

190 1565

31321 Rudy Bruneel 191 1

172 0

203 1566

35418 Michiel Hubrecht 256 1

190 0

196 0642

30568 Stefaan Lejeune 204 0

192 1

244 1640

1071

4

868

0

972

0

2911
8

4

33850 Michael Dhaeyere 163 0

212 1

222 1597

19201 Patrick D'hooge 162 0

173 1

171 0506

35615 Dylan Dobbelaere 176 0

196 1

190 0562

30904 Mike Simons 158 0

235 1

234 1627

10575 Pascal Vindevoghel 222 1

180 0

206 0608

881

0

996

4

1023

4

2900
7

016 15


